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Name of Listed Entity:Subex Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SUBEXLTD
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31(1) (b)

Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly |No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |Yes Non-Promoter Non-Public
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?

5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are No
pledge or otherwise encumbered?

6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants ?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of No | No.of Total nos. Shar Number of Voting Rights held No. | Shareho Number Number Number
o o o£ fully . of | shares shares ehold in each’class of securities of Iding, o o of equity
rr sharehold share | paidup | Par | underly ing Sha asa% Locked Shares shares
() er (1) shares equi| Deposito held (calcul (1X) Outsta| of otherwise in

(1) held shar | Receipt| (VII]= per conve| securities (X encumbere| dematerial
(1v] hel (vi) (IV]+{V]+ 1957) securil _percent (XI) ed form
(V] (vij (vi) (inclu| diluted
'(‘,\: % No of Voting Rights Tglt %‘;, ““Capita No ;s a I:)I ,;s ¢} XIV
+ . 0 . 0 O
+C2)| Class | Clas | Tot al @ Xz, (@ of Sa total
A b3 Asa 7%
eg: X s x (A+B+ tot Shar
€g: (A(f- ) al es
y ‘2.)‘ Sha held
res (b)
hel
d
(b)
A Promoter& 0 0] (0] (0] (0] (0] 0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] 0]
Promoter
Group
B Public 274463 544855070 0 0 544855070 96.99 544855070 0 544855070 [96.95 |0 96.99 0 0 544786584
C Non Promoter-2 16904658 |0 243207 [17147865 17147865 0 17147865 [3.05 0 0 (0] 17147865
Non Public
C1 Shares 1 0] (0] 243207 243207 243207 0] 243207 0.04 |0 0 (0] 243207
underlying DRs
C2 Shares held by 1 16904658 |0 (0] 16904658 3.01 16904658 0 16904658 [3.01 0 3.01 0 (0] 16904658
Employee
ITrusts
Total 274465 (561759728 0 243207 |562002935 100 562002935 [0 562002935 100 |0 97 0 0 0 0 561934449




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name z No. of | No. o Partly Nos. of Total | Sharehol #ulrgper of Voting Rights No. of Shareholdi| Number off Number off Number o,
eld in n
N
of the (]| _shareh| fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa’% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity | underlyin| shares | calculate Underlyin assuming shares pledged or| shares hell
(1) up shares | Depositor held d as per Outstandin full (Xi) otherwise in
equity| held Receipts (VIT= SCRR, convertibl | conversion encumbere| dematerial
share (V) (vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities 7] (Xi) ed form
s held ) No of Voting Total (including | convertibl | N Asa Asa (XIv)
(1v] Asa % of| Rights as a Warrants)| securities {| o. % 9. | % of
(A+B+C2] % of (X] asa Sa Sa
(VI | Clas T Clas [ To | Total percen ta% of total
sX sY | t Votin of dilute tot shar
al . %’ share
rights c?)?l;tal) al es
[VIIJ+{X] 65 Sha held
% 0, res (b)
A+B+C2 hel
Indian (0] 0 (0] 0 (0]
Individuals/Hindu (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
undivided Family
Subash Menon (0] 0 (0] 0 (0]
Sudeesh Yezhuvath (0] 0 (0] 0 (0]
Central (0] 0 (0] 0 (0]
Government/ State
Government(s)
Financial (0] 0 (0] 0 (0]
Institutions/ Banks
Any Other (specify) (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
Bodies Corporate (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
Kivar Holdings (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
Private Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 (0] (0] 0 0
Foreign 0 0 (o) (o) (o)
Individuals (Non- (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
Resident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)
Government (6] (6] (6] (6] (6]
Institutions (6] (6] (6] (6] (6]




Foreign Portfolio (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] o (0]
Investor

Any Other (specify) (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 o [0 0
Total Shareholding (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] 0 0 0 o o 0

of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

I\‘I:grt;qeg% tﬁe P. ,C\ Ngfs. No. of. P | Nos. Total Shar N “mggg ﬁ-‘f: I‘écs’:'é’isggl’ﬁ:igseld In No. Total N urg{ber Number Numb.er
Shareholders (ll) | share | fully paid | a of nos. ehol (IX) of sharehold Locked of Shares | of equity
(1) olg er | UP equity r | shar shares ding Shar | ing,asa shz'r s pledged shares
(1) share s t es held % es % (xii) or held in
held (IV) I | unde Vil = calcu | No of Voting Rights Total | Und | assuming | N |AS@|No.[ Asa | gemateri
y | rlyin | IV+V+VI late asa% | erlyi full o. % | (N | %of aliz ed
g das | class X c | Tot al of ng | conversio | (a of | o | total form
p | Depo per a Total | Outs n of ) tot | t | shar (XIv)
a | sitor SCR s Voting | tandi | convertib al ap | es
i y R, < rights ng le Sha | pli | held
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 2 94021 0 0 94021 0.02 94021 0 94021 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 94021
Investment
Funds
Foreign Venture (0] (0] (0] (0] 0 0 0 o 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 (0]
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio 9 960995 0 0 960995 0.17 960995 0 960995 0.17 0 0.17 0 0 960995
Investors
Financial 2 55343 0 0 55343 0.01 55343 0 55343 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 55343
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/ Pension
Funds
Any Other 2 78764 0 0 78764 0.01 78764 0 78764 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 78764
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 15 1189123 0 0 1189123 0.21 1189123 0 1189123 [0.21 0 0.21 0 0 1189123




Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Non-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

265665

451936590

451936590

80.45

451936590

451936590

80.42

80.45

451868589

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

264398

238677858

o|o[o|o

o|o[o|o

238677858

42.49

238677858

o|o[o|o

238677858

42.47

o|o[o|o

42.49

o|o[o|o

o|o[o|o

238609857

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

1267

213258732

213258732

37.96

213258732

213258732

37.95

37.96

213258732

RAJESH GOENKA

6000000

6000000

1.07

6000000

o

6000000

1.07

1.07

6000000

NBFCs registered
with RBI

175600

175600

0.03

175600

o

175600

0.03

0.03

175600

Employee Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

8781

91553757

91553757

16.3

91553757

91553757

16.29

16.3

91553272

Bodies
Corporate

1001

38333879

38333879

6.82

38333879

38333879

6.82

6.82

38333414

Clearing
Members

273

4771909

4771909

0.85

4771909

4771909

0.85

0.85

4771909

Director or
Director's
Relatives

404095

404095

0.07

404095

404095

0.07

0.07

404095

Employees

166

3757974

3757974

0.67

3757974

3757974

0.67

0.67

3757954




Foreign 27 231661 (0] 231661 0.04 231661 0 [231661 0.04 0.04 231661
Nationals

HUF 4723 26307913 [0 26307913 #4.68 26307913 0 [26307913 (4.68 4.68 26307913
Non-Resident 2576 (16307626 |0 16307626 2.9 16307626 |0 16307626 [2.9 2.9 16307626
Indian (NRI)

Trusts 12 1438700 (0] 1438700 [0.26 1438700 |0 1438700 [0.26 0.26 1438700
Sub-Total (B)(3) 274448 543665947 |0 543665947 96.78 |543665947 0 543665947 96.74 96.78 543597461
Total Public 274463 544855070 |0 544855070 96.99 544855070 0 (544855070 96.95 96.99 544786584

Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PA] No. | No. of Partly Nos. Totalno. | Shar| Number of Voting Rights held in No. Total Number off Number off Number o,
of the () | shar | fully paid-up shares| shares din each class of securities Share| shareholdi| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders olde| paid equity | underly held calcyl Underl| g,asa% shares pledged or| shares hel
(U] (1) up shares | Deposit| [VII= das Outstan| assuming [0.()) otherwise in
equity held Receip| IV+V+VI) SCR convert| Jull encumbere| dematerial
share (V) (i) 19 securit| conversion Xty ed form
s held As a | No of Voting Rights Tot (includ of No. [ Asa |[No.| Asa (XIV]
(V) (A+B al Warra| convertibl | % (N | % of (Not
’ VI as (X) securities [ Applicable
I) Class X T Clas | Tot al “”A &g of | o |total | )
sY of W tot | t | shar
Tolt share” al |ap | es
a capita :
Vo (XT] Sha | pli | held
Custodian/DR 0 243207 243207 243207 0 243207 0.04 0 243207
Holder
Employee 16904658 0 16904658 [(3.01 |16904658 0 16904658 (3.01 3.01 0 16904658
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
SUBEX 16904658 0 16904658 [(3.01 |16904658 |0 16904658 (3.01 3.01 0 16904658
EMPLOYEE
'WELFARE AND
ESOP BENEFIT
TRUST
Total Non- 16904658 243207 (17147865 17147865 0 17147865 (3.05 0 17147865
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN Passport No. | Nationality | - Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
in case of a indirect
foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of
national distributable control significant
d%ldezd orany m%luence

Date of creation
/ acquisition of
significant
beneficial
interest

Table IlI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table IlI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table IlI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




